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WATER BATH BGI1BO3

WATER BATH

Microprocessor controller (with timing function)
Provided for precise and constant temperature and auxiliary heating in colleges industrial and mining enterprises and scientific

research departments
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Electrical Requirements

Power Consumption
Temperature Range
Temperature Stability

Tracking Alarm

Chamber Volume

Interior Dimension (WxDxH, mm)
Exterior Dimension (WxDxH, mm)
Timing Range

Remark

Alt Name

* ABS outer shell

¢ Microprocessor control with timing function

* Digital display

e Audible and visible alarm for over temperature
Option:

e Intelligent programmable temperature controller

BGI1BO3
220V 50Hz
1500w
RT+5~99°C
+0.5°C
+2°C
24.8L
505x330x150
496x347x165
1~5999min
Double lines six holes
Water Bath
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