





## WATER BATH BGI1BO3





## **WATER BATH BGI1BO3**

WATER BATH

Microprocessor controller (with timing function)

Provided for precise and constant temperature and auxiliary heating in colleges industrial and mining enterprises and scientific research departments



- ABS outer shell
- Microprocessor control with timing function
- Digital display
- Audible and visible alarm for over temperature Option:
- Intelligent programmable temperature controller

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BGI1B03
Electrical Requirements	220V 50Hz
Power Consumption	1500W
Temperature Range	RT+5~99°C
Temperature Stability	±0.5°C
Tracking Alarm	±2°C
Chamber Volume	24.8L
Interior Dimension (WxDxH, mm)	505x330x150
Exterior Dimension (WxDxH, mm)	496x347x165
Timing Range	1~5999min
Remark	Double lines six holes
Alt Name	Water Bath



## Biolab Scientific Ltd.